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Concurs

Dttstanta
Cod co■ umbof主 ■
Latitudttne

Ceas Atomttc
Ceas BENZING
Sincrttn■ zare
Por. ■mbarcat土

001

1

05111 751837
+047.47.48′ 5

01.06.23 14:37:47  GPS
01_06.23 14:37:47 +000
01.06_23 14:37:47
022

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longirtud:-ne

・フめ SN`
. 03.6 w3
: Curea Dumitru
: +025 -41 .26,'i
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Nr_I Sertte ine■
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R0   22 1049707   M
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Semnaturr

DA26580B
DAlD58EO
DA1 52B48
DA061 E8B
DA3A1 286
DA30BOC6
DA19A91 8
DA3A14AB
DA3A1 506
DA330D43
DA061 F52
DA3Al1 4F
DA3A1 0E4
DA3A1616
DA1 9A943
DAAB3FEE
DA19A91 A
DA19A8D5
DA3B24FB
DA061 F6E
DA1 9AA5B
DAC42C2C
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GUT
GUT
CUT
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
GUT
GUT
GUT
GUT
GUT
ALBS
GUT
GUT
ALBS
GUT
GUT
GUT

37
38
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
41

50
02
16
30
41
51

00
11

17
27
34
44
54
12
21

38
51

02
12
20
30
39

Serie ceas
Autori zare

a1 ) z----

022
020
021
018
012
023
009
015
008
026
007
003
013
010
033
016
028
031
024
002
005
006

: 243496
: 80001B9D

R0   22 1049714   M
R0   21  536326   M
R0   20  539634   M
R0   20  375589   M
R0   22 1049724   M
R0   14 0248290   M
R0   19  034561   M
R0   21  536362   M
R0   21  536337   F
R0   20 1129971   F
R0   20  539640   F
R0   22 1049729   F
R0   22 1049734   F
R0   22 1049715   F
R0   17  027982   F
R0   18  085479   F
R0   18  085485   F

刊 書 ν

Versiune SW

Antena Club
: RO-04.02
: BENZING
====>  B E

助 ζ数 (1

降1庫減
Com■ s■ a contr6■

Cod concurs   : 024391
48902335 SINl-4.7 H卜 7-7.2
NZING Express

徴品繊

lbp

cator fmbircare/Des igilare


